
2023 USA Boxing Last Chance Qualifier Day 4 12pm

Session Results Ring 1

Session 1 

THU 14 SEP 2023   - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Elite Male 125 (EM125kg) MARTINEZ Eric MAT

MOREU Yoruba NM BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCA ROSARIO Krysti NENG

STX

SCA

SW

CO

CLARK Tom

GARCIA Valorie

CRUZ George

GAMEZ Roland

NOVAK Rebecca

28:29

27:30

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 2 Elite Male 119 (EM 119kg) WILLIAMS Ryan OH

MARTINEZ Joe Angel STX

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT ALI Jamil NENG

NCA

MOV

SEA

SCA

CLARK Tom

McTIERNAN Pat

WALDEN Chris

INGRAM Lamont

CRUZ George

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 3 Elite Male 147 (EM 147kg) ZEMPOALTECATL Ryan MET

CALHOUN Romeo GULF

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCA CRUZ George SW

CO

NJ

STX

MOV

GAMEZ Roland

NOVAK Rebecca

PEREZ Richie

GARCIA Valorie

WALDEN Chris

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 4 Elite Male 139 (EM139kg) BONNER Marcell ERIE

NASH Troy CO BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NCA McTIERNAN Pat MAT

NENG

SCA

MOV

SEA

ALI Jamil

CLARK Tom

ROSARIO Krysti

WALDEN Chris

INGRAM Lamont

27:30

29:28

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 5 Youth Male 139 (YM 139kg) LARIOS Sam SCA

JACKSON Armond IN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MOV WALDEN Chris NCA

CO

MAT

SW

STX

McTIERNAN Pat

NOVAK Rebecca

ALI Jamil

GAMEZ Roland

GARCIA Valorie

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 6 Youth Male 139 (YM 139kg) BORN Ra-leek MET

JONES Ryan SCA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NENG CLARK Tom MAT

SW

MOV

SEA

NJ

ALI Jamil

GAMEZ Roland

WALDEN Chris

INGRAM Lamont

PEREZ Richie

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 7 Elite Male 139 (EM139kg) OSAZE Khalil ERIE

DRAPER Santana GULF

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCA CRUZ George NCA

MAT

STX

CO

SEA

McTIERNAN Pat

ALI Jamil

GARCIA Valorie

NOVAK Rebecca

INGRAM Lamont

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

27:29

RED

BLUE

8 8 Elite Male 125 (EM125kg) VELLA Phillip NV

SOSTRE Albert FLGC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NJ PEREZ Richie SCA

SW

NENG

MOV

STX

ROSARIO Krysti

GAMEZ Roland

CLARK Tom

WALDEN Chris

GARCIA Valorie

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27
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RED

BLUE

9 9 Elite Male 132 (EM 132kg) PARKER Carnellyes GULF

JOHNSON Carlos NV BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA INGRAM Lamont STX

CO

NCA

MAT

SCA

GARCIA Valorie

NOVAK Rebecca

McTIERNAN Pat

ALI Jamil

CRUZ George

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 10 Elite Male 147 (EM 147kg) RILEY Jasir ERIE

PAREDES Juvenal SCA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MOV WALDEN Chris SEA

MAT

NENG

SW

NJ

INGRAM Lamont

ALI Jamil

CLARK Tom

GAMEZ Roland

PEREZ Richie

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 11 Elite Male 165 (EM 165kg) HAMILTON Christian PV

MUNOZ Damian WTX BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SW GAMEZ Roland NENG

MAT

SCA

SCA

STX

CLARK Tom

ALI Jamil

ROSARIO Krysti

CRUZ George

GARCIA Valorie

28:29

29:28

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 12 Elite Male 119 (EM 119kg) HOLLOMAN Amarione STX

LLAMIDO Jethrolee SCA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA INGRAM Lamont NJ

NCA

SW

MOV

NENG

PEREZ Richie

McTIERNAN Pat

GAMEZ Roland

WALDEN Chris

CLARK Tom

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

13 13 Elite Male 132 (EM 132kg) PIGG Elijah OK

CHAVEZ Nestor OK

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT ALI Jamil CO

SCA

SCA

MOV

STX

NOVAK Rebecca

ROSARIO Krysti

CRUZ George

WALDEN Chris

GARCIA Valorie

27:30

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

LEGEND

WP Win on points


