



## **Session Results Ring 1**

Session 1

## THU 14 SEP 2023 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	1	Elite Male 125 (EM125kg) Referee:	RED BLUE SCA	MARTINEZ Eric MOREU Yoruba ROSARIO Krysti	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	STX SCA SW	BLUE CLARK Tom GARCIA Valorie CRUZ George GAMEZ Roland	WP	3:2	28:29 27:30 29:28 29:28
2	2	Elite Male 119 (EM 119kg)	RED BLUE	WILLIAMS Ryan MARTINEZ Joe Angel	Judge 5:	OH STX	NOVAK Rebecca	WP	4:1	28:29
		Referee:	MAT	ALI Jamil	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NCA MOV SEA	CLARK Tom McTIERNAN Pat WALDEN Chris INGRAM Lamont CRUZ George			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 28:29
3	3	Elite Male 147 (EM 147kg)	RED BLUE	ZEMPOALTECATL Ryan CALHOUN Romeo		MET GULF	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SCA	CRUZ George	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CO NJ STX	GAMEZ Roland NOVAK Rebecca PEREZ Richie GARCIA Valorie WALDEN Chris			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
4	4	Elite Male 139 (EM139kg)	RED BLUE	BONNER Marcell NASH Troy		ERIE CO	BLUE	WP	3:2	
		Referee:		McTIERNAN Pat	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAT NENG SCA MOV	ALI Jamil CLARK Tom ROSARIO Krysti WALDEN Chris INGRAM Lamont			27:30 29:28 28:29 28:29 29:28
5	5	Youth Male 139 (YM 139kg)	RED	LARIOS Sam		SCA				
		Referee:	BLUE MOV	JACKSON Armond WALDEN Chris	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CO MAT SW	BLUE McTIERNAN Pat NOVAK Rebecca ALI Jamil GAMEZ Roland GARCIA Valorie	WP	5:0	28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
6	6	Youth Male 139 (YM 139kg)	RED BLUE	BORN Ra-leek JONES Ryan		MET SCA	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	NENG	CLARK Tom	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SW MOV SEA	ALI Jamil GAMEZ Roland WALDEN Chris INGRAM Lamont PEREZ Richie			29:28 30:27 29:28 30:27 29:28
7	7	Elite Male 139 (EM139kg)	RED BLUE	OSAZE Khalil DRAPER Santana		ERIE GULF	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	SCA	CRUZ George	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAT STX CO	McTIERNAN Pat ALI Jamil GARCIA Valorie NOVAK Rebecca INGRAM Lamont			29:28 29:28 30:27 29:28 27:29
8	8	Elite Male 125 (EM125kg)	RED BLUE	VELLA Phillip SOSTRE Albert		NV FLGC	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:		PEREZ Richie	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SCA SW NENG MOV	ROSARIO Krysti GAMEZ Roland CLARK Tom WALDEN Chris GARCIA Valorie			30:27 29:28 30:27 29:28 30:27





## **Session Results Ring 1**

Session 1

## THU 14 SEP 2023 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout 9	Weight Category Elite Male 132 (EM 132kg)	Corner RED BLUE	Name PARKER Carnellyes JOHNSON Carlos	Seed	Team Code GULF NV	Winner	<b>Result</b> WP	Decision	
9									5:0	
		Referee:	SEA	INGRAM Lamont	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CO NCA MAT	GARCIA Valorie NOVAK Rebecca McTIERNAN Pat ALI Jamil CRUZ George			27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
10	10	Elite Male 147 (EM 147kg)	RED BLUE	RILEY Jasir PAREDES Juvenal		ERIE SCA	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	MOV	WALDEN Chris	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAT NENG SW	INGRAM Lamont ALI Jamil CLARK Tom GAMEZ Roland PEREZ Richie			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:26 30:27
11	11	Elite Male 165 (EM 165kg)	RED BLUE	HAMILTON Christian MUNOZ Damian		PV WTX	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	-	GAMEZ Roland	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NENG MAT SCA SCA	CLARK Tom ALI Jamil ROSARIO Krysti CRUZ George GARCIA Valorie			28:29 29:28 28:29 27:30 27:30
12	12	Elite Male 119 (EM 119kg)	RED BLUE	HOLLOMAN Amarione LLAMIDO Jethrolee		STX SCA	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SEA	INGRAM Lamont	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NCA SW MOV	PEREZ Richie McTIERNAN Pat GAMEZ Roland WALDEN Chris CLARK Tom			30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27 29:28
13	13	Elite Male 132 (EM 132kg)	RED BLUE	PIGG Elijah CHAVEZ Nestor		OK OK	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	MAT	ALI Jamil	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SCA SCA MOV	NOVAK Rebecca ROSARIO Krysti CRUZ George WALDEN Chris GARCIA Valorie			27:30 30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28